Szavazati joggal rendelkezék
ARAK kézgyiilés 2025. marcius 28.

s.sz. Név Sziiletési id6 Lakcim alairas
1. Agoston lliés

2. Anda Valéria

3. Balazs Zétény Imre
4. Balazsik David

5.  Balazsik Ja&zmin

6. Balogh Lili

7. Balogh Lilla

8. Balogh Petra

9. Barbély Benedek
10. Blaumann Marcell
11, Bodnar Lili

12.  Bodnar Molli

13. Bolla Gerg6

14. Csonka Zséfia

15. Csornai Janos

16. Dancs Barnabés

17.  Enesei Rita

18. Farkas Laszl6 Torda
19. Ferencz Barnabés
20. Fial Vivien

21.  Fliszéar Levente

22. Gombas Petra

23. Gorgicze Kolos

24. Hazi Méarton

25. Horvath Katalin

26. Horvath Lotti

27. Juhész-Duré Julia
28. Kalméan Anna

29.

Karasz Anna




30.

3L

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

5L

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

Képli Zsanett

Képli Zsofia

Kerék Patrik
Kertész Kalman
Kertész Zete
Koszpek Bianka
Kovacs Adrienn
Kovacs Bence
Kovacs Endre
Kovacs Kristof
Kovacs Séara

Kovacs Taltos Tibor
Langmar Kata
Langmar Zséfia
Makk Boglarka
Mészéaros Balazs
Mészaros Luca
Molnar Kinga Edit
Németh Lili

Odor Balazs

Orczy Déra

Palankai Szonja
Pallos Gréta Julia
Petro Vivien Borbéla
Pinczés Yvette Méria
Rikli Natalia

Ritter Lola

R6th Kiara

Ruff Panka

Sarkozy Zsofia Réka

Schreiber Déra

Stethner Lilidna Stella
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62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

8l

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

9L

92.

93.

Szab6 Eszter
Szabd Niobé Dora
Szente Dominik
Tamas Emma Sara
Tamasi Borbéla

Tatai Bulcsu Bendeguz

Tolgyesi Zénd Benedek

Trenka Adam
Varga Botond
Zeiler-Rausch Réka
Zimmermann Kata
Zsigmond Emma
Harkanyi Zoltan
Kiffer Gyula
Papainé Poos Ildikd
Péapai Janos

Patkos Tamas
Babos Rita

Gacsi Valéria
Borsanyi Zoltan
Bellér-Leiner Viktoéria
Nagy-Czucz Gréta
Punk Adrienn

Olasz Tamas
Salamon Andras
Szab6 Daniel
Toélgyesi EI6d
Varga Tamas

Hirt Kéroly

Haluza Valéria
Miklosa Erika

Laszl6 Zoltan
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94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

Steigerwald Tibor
Szauter Akos
Tolgyesi Balazs
Torok Szabolcs

Pintér Béla
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